WARNITORS FICIAL COPY 9 (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warrantes, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded:			
THE GRANTOR S, WAYNE A. PALMER and LYNNE L. PALMER, his wife			
Tribubit, 1115 Wille			87579879
State ofT	of <u>Dolton</u> County of Llinois for and in consid	leration of	
CONVEY and WA	ARRANT to GRACIE L.	OLLARS, and mand paid, JONES, ried woman	
			(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
	ME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) I Real Estate situated in the Count	y of	Cook in the
Subdivisica Southeast 1 the Third P	conning E. Johnson's First A Subdivision of the Estate of Section 11, Townshiring In Meridian, in Construction of the Estate of Section 11, Townshirt of Section 11, Townsh	ust 1/2 of hip 36 Nort bok County,	the West 1/2 of the h, Range 14 East of Illinois
of record,	covenants and restrict if any; located private, general real estate ta	and public	utility easements,
permanent i	ndex number: 29-11-426-	009 (94	ϵ_0 an
THIS INSTRU Thomas S. E 930 West 17 Homewood, I	5th Street	040	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.			
er kongressingser Hannansker skære	DATED	this Z6	g dey of October 1987
PLEASE	Efferell afres 1	SEAL	June DalneySEAL)
PRINT OR —	WAYNE A. PALMER		LYNNE L. PALMER
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(9	SEAL)	(SEAL)
			U _{Sc}
State of Illinois, County	said County, in the State afor WAYNE A. PALMER and	esaid, DO HE	undersigned, a Notary Publicin and for REBY CERTIFY that MIMER, his wife,
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	to the foregoing instrument, a edged thatth_ey signed, se	appeared befor aled and delive are uses and pu	whose name <u>sare</u> subscribed re me this day in person, and acknowlered the said instrument as <u>their</u> reposes therein set forth, including the
Given under my hand and official seal, this 76th dayor October 1977			
-	November 11988	/ Chiller	NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by (NAME AND ADDRESS)			
4	4 Onus	ADO	RESS OF PROPERTY:
(Grace	(Name))	15135 Sunset Dolton Illinois

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO

THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: GRACEY I. JONES Same as above (Address)

Warranty Deed INDIVIDUAL TO IN

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX

REVENUE
STATE TRANSACTION TAX

STAMP COTTON TO THE PROJECT OF THE P

STATE OF ILLINOIS EN REAC LISTATE TRANSFER TAX

87579579

DEPT-01 T+3333 TRAN 1616 10/27/87 13:59:00 \$4106 C F S 7 5 7 8 7 9

12